fourth

Consumer Account Fee Schedule

As of [I:Current Datex \

Stop Payment

Stop Payment initiated via
Online Banking

NSF Overdraft Item*

Temporary Checks

Official Check

Reissue Lost or Damaged Debit Card
Incoming Wire (Domestic or International)
Outgoing Domestic Wire

Outgoing International Wire

Foreign Currency Order

Foreign Currency Shipment

Legal Processing Request (Garnishment or Levy)
Account Activity Fee

Account Research

Account Reconciliation

Safe Deposit Box

3x5”
3x10”
5x10”
10x10”

*Fee applies to overdrafts created by check, in-person withdrawal, or other electronic means.

This fee does not apply to the Principal account.

$28.00

$10.00

$28.00

$5.00 for 8 checks
$4.00 per check
$7.00

$0.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$10.00

$50.00

$1.00 per page
$28.00 per hour
$20.00 per hour

$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$65.00
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